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Nom

BOURLARD PERE & FILS
BOURLARD PERE & FILS
D'HONDT BERNARD
BOURLARD PERE & FILS
D'HONDT BERNARD
PREUD'HOMME PAULET
CASIZZI LELOUP
D'HONDT BERNARD
DEWOLF OLIVIER

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
HOSLET B.VANLERBERGE
HENRY LEON

PIRLOT RENE

D'HONDT BERNARD
POURBAIX BEQUET
KUBICA NANNI
DELSTANCHE JEAN&MEL.
DELSTANCHE JEAN&MEL.
CASIZZI LELOUP
VANDEPUTTE P.& F.
DELSTANCHE JEAN&MEL.
DENEUFBOURG YVON
D'HONDT BERNARD
PREUD'HOMME PAULET
DELSTANCHE JEAN&MEL.
PLUCHE JACQUES
PIERRE ROGER
LALLOUETTE ALBERT
GEUDVERT ERNEST
HAZARD PEETERS
DEREUX FABRICE
PLUCHE JACQUES

HARDY CH. MABILLON C
DEREUX FABRICE
DEGROOTE HENRTI
DELSTANCHE JEAN&MEL.
HAZARD PEETERS
HOSLET B.VANLERBERGE
REGNIER GUY & M.
LALLOUETTE ALBERT
PLUCHE JACQUES

Localité
HARVENG
HARVENG
MALONNE
HARVENG
MALONNE
GESVES
HOUDENG AIMER
MALONNE
BESONRIEUX

LE ROUX
VIRELLES
NANDRIN
CHIMAY
MALONNE
CASTILLON
BOUSSOIT
BIERGES
BIERGES
HOUDENG AIMER
CUESMES
BIERGES
ESTINNES AU V
MALONNE
GESVES
BIERGES

HAVRE

PECROT

VIRTON

DINANT
COURT ST ETIE
PERWEZ

HAVRE
VALANSART
PERWEZ

GERIN

BIERGES
COURT ST ETIE
VIRELLES
PESCHE

VIRTON

HAVRE

PAU du 20/06/10 Noyau 1000 Vieux

Mar Sur
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Lacher: le dimanche 20/06/10 a 12 h 00
58 Amateurs - 190 Pigeons
Mise a jour 1e24/06/10 a 14:18:24

Bagues

9003278.
9073083.
8025644.
9098811.
8025640.
8015163.
9088292.
80256109.
9114476.
8008834.
9116966.
1037470.
9074681.
8025683.
9079228.
9095241.
1525435.
1510144.
9101948.
9091044.
1525600.
9095546.
8025664 .
8015183.
1520067.
9102709.
1503451.
7002628.
8029361.
1531979.
1507154.
9024053.
7010337.
1521747.
8015825.
1525632.
1530846.
9116989.
8032717.
7000607.
9102786.

04
06
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
04
08
07
06
03
06
07
05
04
06
08
07
05
07
07
06
04
07
05
04
05
07
08
04
07
08
03
08
07

H Réelle
09h34m24
09h35m54
10h34m58
10h15m24
10h58m58
11h11m48
10h58m32
11hl16m30
11h10m44
11h13m38
10h24m45
12h07ml13
10h33m4d6
11h38m01
11h01m50
11h18m27
12hle6om24
12h28m07
11h45m08
11h34m56
12h40ml11l
11h45m26
12h14m21
12h26m00
12h45m00
11h50m33
12h53m37
11h14m05
12h08m02
12h43ml7
12h49m09
11h58ml2
11h25m09
12h49m56
12h04m07
12h59ml6
12h50m54
11h31m0O6
11h38m00
11h36m27
12h23m50

Dist.
851695
2
879365
3
2
888311
866617
3
869731
871067
828287
910214
827851
4
848398
861301
903275
2
2
853279
3
856670
5
2
4
859480
909676
8266562
8681682
8963592
9006192
22
8328902
22
8635862
52
22
22
8317262
22
32

Vitesses

911.
910.
883.
873.
862.
860.
850.
.395
L7917
842.
841.
837.
833.
831.
.261
829.
823.
815.
813.
808.
806.
804.
.547
803.
802.
802.
802.

848
843

830

803

489
028
808
176
993
931
848

724
114
194
033
141

411
845
145
624
847
364
047

173
912
838
445

12h45m45
12h47m49
12h47m50
12h48m23
12h48m51
12h49m02
12h49m10
12h49m38
12h55ml10
12h55m27
13h00m44
13h03m21
13h08m07
13h14m29



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

NIHOUL PERE & FILS
HOSLET B.VANLERBERGE

SALEMBIER P M
PIRLOT RENE

PORSON ROGER&OLIVIER
HOORNAERT ALAIN
D'HONDT BERNARD

KUBICA NANNI

BOURLARD PERE & FILS
VANDENBERGHE A L
HOSLET B.VANLERBERGE
D'HONDT BERNARD

JACOT STEVE

DELSTANCHE JEANG&MEL.
DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
DENEUFBOURG YVON

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
GOOSSENS DRUART FILS

CASIZZI LELOUP

VANDENBERGHE A L
GOOSSENS DRUART FILS
LALLOUETTE ALBERT
LERNOUT FABES HENRI

SENZEILLES
VIRELLES
WARISOULX
CHIMAY

LE ROEULX
WANCENNES
MALONNE
BOUSSOIT
HARVENG
RONQUIERES
VIRELLES
MALONNE
DION
BIERGES

LE ROUX
ESTINNES AU V
LE ROUX
HYON
HOUDENG AIMER
RONQUIERES
HYON
VIRTON

PIN IZEL
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9065278.
9116950.
8017964.
9061823.
9093276.
8004785.
8025719.
9107107.
9073108.
9118577.
9116993.
8025641.
8005953.
1510126.
8008877.
9095524.
8034846.
9103150.
9101847.
9118507.
9103160.
7000603.
7008007.

05
08
06
05
07
07
08
05
06
07
08
08
07
06
07
06
05
05
07
07
05
08
07

12h05m56
11h45m48
13h13m28
11h53m41
12h41m44
12h28m49
13h03m49
12h41ml18
12h32m19
13h11m37
12h06m00
13h11ml5
12h39m34
13h43m31
13h03m42
12h46m47
13h10m06
12h49m59
13h09m44
13h36ml6
13h03m51
12h31m44
12h39m37

8451312
32
8939662
22
8662312
8538912
62
22
42
8814092
42
72
8526252
62
22
22
32
8532892
32
22
22
32
8314562

13h14m31
13h15m26
13h21m00
13h23m52
13h23m57
13h26m27
13h29m36
13h29m40
13h32m41
13h34m51
13h35m38
13h37m02
13h38m47
13h39m25
13h39m51
13h40m57
13h46ml5
13h48m23
13h51m27
13h59m30
14h02ml15
14h03m24
14h05m17



